
Spring/Summer 2018 
Library/Learning Commons Hours  

 

Intersession between Winter and Spring Terms: 
Thursday, April 26 - Sunday, April 29, 2018  
 
Library / Learning Commons/ ASK US Desk 
Monday - Friday       8:00am - 5:00pm 
Saturday, Sunday     Closed 
 

LC Information Desk  
Monday – Friday     Closed 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed  
 
Archives & Special Collections 
Monday - Friday      9:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
 
Map, Data & GIS Library 
Monday - Friday      8:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
 
Makerspace 
Monday – Thursday      1:00pm – 4:00pm 
Friday       Closed 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
 

Spring Term: 
Monday, April 30 – Saturday, July 7, 2018 
 
Library / Learning Commons/ ASK US Desk 
Monday - Thursday     8:00am - 8:00pm 
Friday        8:00am - 8:00pm  
Saturday      1:00pm - 5:00pm  
Sunday       Closed 
Exceptions: 
Saturday, May 19 (Victoria Day weekend)                                Closed 
Monday, May 21 (Victoria Day)     Closed 
Friday, June 29 (Canada Day additional day)                            Closed 
Saturday, June 30 (Canada Day weekend)                                Closed 
Monday, July 2 (Canada Day)                   Closed 
Friday, July 6 (Exams)     8:00am - 9:00pm (extended hrs) 
Saturday, July 7 (Exams)     8:00am - 5:00pm (extended hrs) 
 

LC Information Desk 
Monday – Friday     Closed     
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed  
 
Archives & Special Collections 
Monday - Friday      9:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed  
 
 



Map, Data & GIS Library 
Monday - Friday      8:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
 
Makerspace 
Monday – Thursday      1:00-4:00pm 
Friday       Closed 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
 

Intersession between Spring and Summer Terms: 

Sunday, July 8 2018 
All libraries and services are CLOSED. 
 

Summer Term:  
Monday, July 9 – Saturday, August 18, 2018 
 
Library / Learning Commons/ ASK US Desk 
Monday - Friday      8:00am - 5:00pm 
Saturday, Sunday                                 Closed 
Exceptions: 
Monday, August 6 (Civic Holiday)    Closed 
Friday, August 17 (Exams)    8:00am - 9:00pm (extended hrs) 
 
LC Information Desk 
Monday – Friday     Closed     
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed     
 
Archives & Special Collections 
Monday – Friday      9:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
 
Map, Data & GIS Library 
Monday – Friday      8:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday, and holidays    Closed 
 
Makerspace 
Monday – Thursday      1:00-4:00pm 
Friday       Closed 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 

 
Intersession between Summer and Fall Terms: 
Sunday, August 19 – Tuesday, September 4, 2018 
 
Library / Learning Commons/ ASK US Desk 
Monday - Friday       8:00am - 5:00pm 
Saturday, Sunday                   Closed 
Exceptions: 
Monday, September 3 (Labour Day)    Closed 
Tuesday, September 4 (Orientation Day)   8:00am - 5:00pm 
 

LC Information Desk 
Monday – Friday     Closed      
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed  



 
Archives & Special Collections 
Monday - Friday      9:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed  
 
Map, Data & GIS Library 
Monday - Friday      8:30am - 4:30pm 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
 
Makerspace 
Monday – Thursday      TBD 
Friday       TBD 
Saturday, Sunday and holidays    Closed 
  

 
 

April 16 revision 


